VILLAGE OF MT. ZION, ILLINOIS

NOTICE OF ANNUAL JOINT REVIEW BOARD MEETING MT. ZION TAX INCREMENT FINANCING (TIF) DISTRICTS

- **SUBJECT:** FY 2022 Joint Review Board Meeting for the Mt. Zion TIF Districts
- **DATE AND TIME:** March 25, 2024 at 11:00 a.m.
 - LOCATION: Mt. Zion Village Hall, 1400 Mt. Zion Parkway, Mt. Zion, IL

AGENDA:

- 1. Review FY 2022 TIF Annual Reports
 - a. Review revenue and expenditures
 - b. Projects undertaken
- 2. Consideration of any other JRB matters
- 3. Adjournment